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Trinity Portfolio

Amanah Leasing PCL (AMANAH)
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ADD AMANAH

Date of Entry  Current

SHocK entry Weight Price price

% Weighted
returns

Trinity Portfolio

WUAFNY Stop Loss

BBL 12-Dec-19 20% 161.10 125.50

ESSO  15-Feb-21 20% 9.12 8.75

CBG 19-Feb-21 20% 140.85  139.50

NETBAY 10-Mar-21 20% 28.76 28.00

AMANAH 15-Mar-21  20% - -

Cumulative realized returns

-3.41

-0.95

-0.22

-0.58

-5.16%

115-117

8.5-8.8

140-145

25.5-27.5

4.52-4.72

122-124 114
9.4-9.7 8.2
153-158 136
29.25-31.25 25.0
4.96-5.15 4.41
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